
Makes Your Bakery Productive!www.ibakery.com.au 

iCT 155 
SPIRAL COOLING TOWER 

Makes Your Bakery Productive!

High grade plastic belts. Stainless 
Steel Construction. 
A gear driven movement. 
1 Unit 155 m. long.
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ibakery.com.au
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxPXHULEMlSo7e_53n26UQQ
https://www.facebook.com/ibakery.com.au/?ref=bookmarks
ibakery.com.au


W:     ibakery.com.au     -     E:     sales@ibakery.com.au     -     M:     0450 600 800 

Ask how you can optimize your bakery business and maximize your productivity?

Makes Your Bakery Productive!

DataTechnical  Specifications

iCT 155

13200 kg.

Entrance Height 

Exit Height

Floor Distance Min.

Floor Angle  

Drum Diameter

Belt Width

Standards

745 mm.

3900 mm.

118 mm.

2° 

1855 mm.

610 mm.

3 kW.

1,2 A.

2,6 A.

3,9 rpm & 1,1 kW.

18 rpm & 0,37 kW.

4434 mm.

8652 mm.

4359 mm.

380 V 50 Hz, N+PE Phase

2 Years

TSE - ISO 9001

Main Drive Gearbox Rpm & Power x2

Belt Gearbox Rpm & Power x2

Main Drive Gearbox Current Amp x2

Belt Gearbox Current Amp x2
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	iCT-10 Cooling Tower
	iHS-10 H. Slicers 1
	iHS-10 H. Slicers 1 (2)

	iCT-10 Cooling Tower 2



