





Technical Specifications	Data
Model	iCT 155
Width	4434 mm.
Length	8652 mm.
Heigth	4359 mm.
Weigth ±%5 kg	13200 kg.
Warranty Period	2 Years
Type of Electricity	380 V 50 Hz, N+PE Phase
Electric Power (Total) kW	3 kW.
Belt Gearbox Current Amp x2	1,2 A.
Main Drive Gearbox Current Amp x2	2,6 A.
Belt Gearbox Rpm & Power x2	18 rpm & 0,37 kW.
Main Drive Gearbox Rpm & Power x2	3,9 rpm & 1,1 kW.
Entrance Height	745 mm.
Exit Height	3900 mm.
Floor Distance Min.	118 mm.
Floor Angle	2°
Drum Diameter	1855 mm.
Belt Width	610 mm.
Standards	TSE - ISO 9001

